Title ofproject: IPR Chair

2. Sponsor ofthe project: DPIIT IPR Chair, Government oflndia.

3. Project position(s) and number: Junior Research Fellow (01)

4. Qualifications: PG +NET/GATE, Knowledge of lP& Innovation Ecosystem is desirable.

5. Emoluments: Rs.28,000 p.m./- (Twenty-Eight Thousand Per Month)

6. Duration: Initially for one month (Till 31 .03.2026), can be further extended as per the SPRIHA scheme
of the GOI.

7. Job description: Research in IPR and allied areas leading to a PhD degree. Writing High Quality Research
Papers.

l.